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U-19 Championship
2024/25 6th round, Match #43

Friday, 13.09.2024, 11:00, "Арсенал-Арена", Shchaslyve. 28°C. Spectators: 200

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

2 : 1

«Karpaty» Lviv

36 Bahlai Rostyslav
2 Drozd Anton
3 Harabazhii Anton
4 Oharkov Mykola (C)
5 Halonskyi Valentyn
6 Smetana Denys
7 Yushchenko Oleksandr
8 Tiutiunov Vladyslav
9 Lomaha Oleksandr
10 Tsukanov Viktor
11 Dabo Ibrahima

Substitutes
1 Kravets Vladyslav
13 Sheleketa Mykyta
14 Kostiuk Yehor
15 Bashmarin Oleksandr
16 Strilchuk Dmytro
17 Davydenko Danylo
18 Bundash Vasyl
19 Kostrytsia Oleksandr
20 Tryfanenko Bohdan
21 Petruk Denys
22 Zheliba Yan
23 Slipchuk Mykhailo

Coach
Bielik Oleksii

1 Domchak Nazar
37 Kopyl Artem (C)
2 Kyrychok Mykola
33 Cheberynchak Andrii
3 Kokodyniak Yurii
20 Tlumak Maksym
56 Reznik Vladyslav
9 Lekhiv Maksym
30 Hushynets Mark
21 Smahlii Maksym-Ivan
99

Substitutes
12 Borys Artem
23 Fandyst Vladyslav
17 Oroshkevych Bohdan
5 Chernenko Yehor
25 Doliuk Maksym
14 Malysh Denys
10 Ivasii Andrii
60 Abramchuk Oleksandr
77 Forsiuk Dmytro

Coach
Holodiuk Oleh

Referee:
Trach Vadym
Assistant 1:
Nikyforiak Heorhii
Assistant 2:
Marynets Mariia
4th Official:
Tytov Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Derevinskyi Oleh
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U-19 Championship, 2024/25, 6th round, Match #43
Friday, 13.09.2024, 11:00, "Арсенал-Арена", Shchaslyve. 28°C. Spectators: 200

«Shakhtar» Donetsk 2 : 1 «Karpaty» Lviv
2 Drozd Anton 2'

9' 99 

4 Oharkov Mykola 18'

25' 20 Tlumak Maksym

27' 56 Reznik Vladyslav

31' 1 Domchak Nazar
12 Borys Artem

11 Dabo Ibrahima 38'

3 Harabazhii Anton
14 Kostiuk Yehor 46'

6 Smetana Denys
17 Davydenko Danylo 46'

55' 9 Lekhiv Maksym
14 Malysh Denys

55' 21 Smahlii Maksym-Ivan
60 Abramchuk Oleksandr

7 Yushchenko Oleksandr
21 Petruk Denys 59'

4 Oharkov Mykola
16 Strilchuk Dmytro 61'

21 Petruk Denys 62'

67' 20 Tlumak Maksym
5 Chernenko Yehor

67' 30 Hushynets Mark
10 Ivasii Andrii

2 Drozd Anton
13 Sheleketa Mykyta 78'

17 Davydenko Danylo 82'

84' 2 Kyrychok Mykola

10 Tsukanov Viktor 86'

89' 60 Abramchuk Oleksandr

10 Tsukanov Viktor 90+2'

FT 3 Kokodyniak Yurii

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


